Juniorwertung

Platz Name

Hammel Daniel
Ickert Alexander
Stiitz, Lars
Gaiser Denis
Grohs Alexander
Bluml Jonathan
Harle Dennis
Weileder Dominik

ONOOBRWN =

Lauf 1
Lauf 2

Zwischenstand nach Lauf 2

Liz-Nr

1149300
1202915
1189279
36035
RC25183
22884
NA1175314
39203

Gesamt-
Punkte

291,6
286,1
283,9
231,9
140,9
122,2
100,0

50,0

Punkte
Lauf 1

34. Unterland - Hohenlohe - Wertungsfahrt am 02. Marz 2024
24. UMC-DMV Rallye Ulm am 16. Marz 2024
Auswertung: Elisabeth Stobbe, Lupinenweg 15, 74626 Bretzfeld Tel.: 07946/3957, Email:estobbe@bwf-rallyepokal.de

Baden-Wurttemberg-Franken-
Rallyepokal 2024

Punkte
Lauf 2

Punkte
Lauf 3

Punkte
Lauf 4

Punkte
Lauf 5

Punkte
Lauf 6

Punkte
Lauf 7

Punkte
Lauf 8

Punkte
Lauf 9



